
Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 James Denton
Electric Machine 
Control, Inc

7015 Haisten Drive
Trussville, AL 35173 (205) 910-8348 jdenton@emcinc.com

2 Robert Homrich II
Miller Electric 
Company

1000 Business Center 
Drive Suite 70  
Savannah, GA (912) 244-0769 rhomrich@mecojax.com

3 Paul Hill
Player and 
Company

531 Bishop St NW
Atlanta, GA 30318 (404) 725-4706 phill@playerco.com

4 Michelle Lee Charlton Electric
315 First Street   
Folkston, GA  31537 (912) 496-4528 charltonelectric.office@gmail.com

5 Bobby Oakie Charlton Electric
315 First Street   
Folkston, GA  31537 (912) 496-4528 bobbyoakie@gmail.com

6 Scarleth Valeriano Reeves Young

45 Peachtree Industrial 
Boulevard  Sugar Hill, 
GA  30518 (678) 536-4558 svaleriano@reevesyoung.com

7 Alvin Young Reeves Young

45 Peachtree Industrial 
Boulevard  Sugar Hill, 
GA  30518 (678) 536-4558 tkelley@reevesyoung.com

8 Matt McCormack Reeves Young

45 Peachtree Industrial 
Boulevard  Sugar Hill, 
GA  30518 (678) 536-4558 MMcCormack@reevesyoung.com

11 Jeff Lewis Popco
P.O. Box 526  Sylvester, 
GA 31791 (229) 436-1411 jlewis@pophammech.com

12 James Merritt Popco
P.O. Box 526  Sylvester, 
GA 31791 (229) 436-1411 jlgrimsley@pophammech.com

13 Bruce Countryman Hydra Service inc.
2104 Hwy 160  Warrior, 
AL  35180 (478) 365-1052 bruce@hydraservice.net

14 Scott Williamson Generator Source
857 Eastport Road  
Jacksonville, FL  32218 (904) 889-3992 scottw@generatorsource.com
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15 Aaron Browning Petticoat-Schmitt
8014 Bayberry Rd  
Jacksonville, FL  32256 (904) 854-9204 abrowning@petticoatschmitt.com

16
Scott Burdick Petticoat-Schmitt

8014 Bayberry Rd  
Jacksonville, FL  32256 (904) 923-6201 sburdick@petticoatschmitt.com

17
Chad Walker Cogburn Bros Inc.

3300 Faye Road  
Jacksonville, FL  32226 (904) 861-3732 cwalker@cogburnbros.com

18
Josh Williams Cogburn Bros Inc.

3300 Faye Road  
Jacksonville, FL  32226 (904) 861-3732 jwilliams@cogburnbros.com

19
Tucker Littlepage Cogburn Bros Inc.

3300 Faye Road  
Jacksonville, FL  32226 (904) 861-3732 tlittlepage@cogburnbros.com

20 Josh Lawhon MacAljon/SCL, Inc
504 Young Lane
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-236-9333 josh.lawhon@macaljon.com

21 Drew Goldie
Greenstone 
Construction

2104 Hwy 160  Warrior, 
AL  35180 478-365-1052 drew@greenstoneconstructionllc.com

22
Charles Cobb

Chatham 
Engineering

109 Park of Commercec 
Dr
Savannah, GA 31405 912-238-2400 ccobb@chathamengineering.com

22 Christa Free BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick, GA  31520 912-261-7144 cfree@bgjwsc.org

23 Pam Crosby BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick, GA  31520 912-261-7127 pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

24 David Grantham BGJWSC
2909  Newcastle St
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-717-3513 dgrantham@bgjwsc.org

25 LaDonnah Roberts BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick, GA  31520 912-261-7153 lroberts@bgjwsc.org

26 Andrew Burroughs BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick, GA  31520 912-261-7108 aburroughs@bgjwsc.org
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